Bus

Bus Topkapi-Alibeykdy-Giizeltepe Mah. Karayollari-i.H.L -
Alibeykdy - Eyup - Edirnekapi -Topkapi

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Topkap! — Gilizeltepe i60. Topkap! — Glizeltepe i60.
25 S10ps Monday 06:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:25
Topkap!

Wednesday 06:25
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu

Thursday 06:25
Edirnekapi

Friday 06:25
Edirnekapi Surdisi
Sehitlik Saturday 06:25
Edirnekapi Sunday 06:25
Sehitlik

Route info
Demirkapi Direction: Topkapi

Stops: 25

Eylp Sultan Bulvari
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

Dugmeciler
e e Kisiass Ayazaga
metpasa f Mas
.. \ i 5
EyUp Sultan Sulta'QQAi’.i L Huzur
| Zubeyde Hanim i ke g LR
Ugur If\."ll.,l-"l'll:Ll x o g y Seyrantepe
Eylp Sultan Zalpasa L ST N Sultan Selim
E“\T".':L_’.”YEI Karayoliars Ak;emsuttin. - Eminiyet Evieri
. . . < ra Karadeniz abeki Kagithane
Teleferik Pierreloti ’i;;j;“;{“ K b o T s 7 Brtabayite
g arbaros Hayrettin 5 . canl
Pasa 31 47 xagayan 5
j ERQYetiepes frzétpasa o Coentepe
Bahariye K11 Seisipasa Yildiztabya 2 fa] ke Tefiat
Turgut Reis Talatpaga + Sisli Gayrettepe,
K f E .
Havaalani =sis. Gaziosmanpasa Wi Ll
. . Mahmut Sevket ' 5, ¥
EyUp Hastanesi Birlik_ L Kocatepe : Pasg Tesvikiye - Meci
Kazirm Karabekir Muratpasa -EyUs Eekis Rl Turkali
! % ) Ismetkasa st %y Besiktag
Celtlk Esenlernd Ayvansaray " SururiMehmet,
3agailar anrampa; Efendi<; j), S
i . 1 Maltepe 4 "“\\ BeyogFu» ) Uskud
Sakarya Mahallesi Gangoret \ chirkarl gerifl 7 Macdp CamiCul miz 8 2ot
3 N Sanayi i J _ Fatih Fas o va
“Mehmet '\Ieslh Mcrkczr_\-fcnm Ka|end._;,-ha.-e ol o
Namik Kemal ) Ozmendf o R e
i) % r" Sey””'“"' ...,e.."_;‘ Isianbui L Selimi
Bahgellwler \_, A = }
. Koca Mustafapa:.a ©0pen5h'eetMap oontnbmms
Fabrikalar
[} Topkapl—Ahbeykoy Guzeltepe Mah. — Karayollari-.H.L -  Bus! Aaps
Alibeykdy - Eyiip - Edirnekapi -Topkapi
Cobangesme

Cobancesme Parki


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-G%C3%BCzeltepe-Mah-920203295-2147991897
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-G%C3%BCzeltepe-Mah-920203295-2147991897
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-G%C3%BCzeltepe-Mah-920203295-2147991897

Haci Arif i60.
Belediye Evleri
Acikylz Caddesi

Glizeltepe i6o.



Direction

Glizeltepe i60. — Topkapi

22 stops

Open route schedule

Glizeltepe i60.
Glzeltepe
Belediye Evleri
Haci Arif ido.
Cobangesme Parki
Cobangesme
Alibeykdy

igdas Genel Md.
Silahtaraga Caddesi
Sakarya Mahallesi
Eylp Hastanesi
Bahariye

Teleferik Pierreloti
Eyiip iskelesi

EyUp Sultan Zalpasa
Nisanca

Minibts Duragi
EyUp Sultan Bulvari
Sehitlik

Topkapi ALT Gegit
ilyaszade Camii

Topkap!

Route schedule
Glizeltepe i60. — Topkapi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Giizeltepe i6o.
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Topkapi-Alibeyk%C3%B6y-G%C3%BCzeltepe-Mah-920203295-2147991897

Topkapi-Alibeykdy-Glzeltepe Mah. Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



